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Final Result Sheet

Election to the Delhi Legislative Assembly constituency From the AC-61 GANDHI NAGAR
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1 121 30 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 313 0 313
2 319 59 239 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 6 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 637 0 637
3 132 67 58 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 5 274 0 274
4 296 52 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 369 0 369
5 364 45 22 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 437 0 437
6 822 65 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 1 925 0 925
7 440 40 15 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 505 0 505
8 625 32 40 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 3 715 0 715
9 749 50 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 840 0 840
10 315 31 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 361 0 361
11 518 64 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 613 0 613
12 613 56 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 699 0 699
13 349 42 20 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 419 0 419
14 85 91 353 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 552 0 552
15 299 138 238 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 682 0 682
16 390 43 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 658 0 658
17 582 76 243 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 915 0 915
18 321 59 372 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 764 0 764
19 638 23 22 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 2 4 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 708 0 708
20 442 46 320 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 815 0 815
21 94 32 454 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 586 0 586
22 638 112 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 801 0 801
23 282 77 380 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 5 0 3 2 0 1 0 4 2 769 0 769
24 143 26 258 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 431 0 431
25 208 38 314 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 566 0 566
26 141 24 364 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 535 0 535
27 145 49 415 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 616 0 616
28 216 56 432 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 715 0 715
29 151 39 435 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 629 0 629
30 142 61 470 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 683 0 683
31 391 107 106 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 608 0 608
32 214 23 397 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 640 0 640
33 146 30 462 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 651 0 651
34 173 28 539 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 4 757 0 757
35 176 21 448 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 650 0 650
36 129 30 438 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 609 0 609
37 166 30 445 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 649 0 649
38 183 25 338 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 553 0 553
39 394 53 183 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 646 0 646
40 248 37 243 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 540 0 540
41 346 48 221 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 627 0 627
42 487 35 159 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 1 710 0 710
43 482 22 92 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 604 0 604
44 282 27 258 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 586 0 586
45 190 16 540 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 753 0 753
46 128 36 339 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 510 0 510




Total No. of
Tender Votes

324
651
855
717
662
387
633
680
475
374
447
797
343
633
679
494
763
408
426
395
476
761
848
401
403
698
532
829
475
442
694
699
646
857
658
748
742
765
532
397
513
757
797
397
477
835
544
928
477
439
524
485
600
537
776

No of

rejected
votes

Total of valid

Votes

324
651
855
717
662
387
633
680
475
374
447

797
343

633
679
494
763
408
426

395
476

761
848
401
403

698
532
829

475
442

694
699
646
857

658
748
742
765
532
397
513

757
797
397
477

835
544
928
477
439

524
485
600
537
776

27

NOTA

26

HARBALVIND
ER SINGH

25

SHIV KUMAR

24

DHINGIYA

23

RAHIMUDDIN |RAJ KUMAR

SHAH

22

RAVI KUMAR

21

MANOJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

20

ASHOK
'SURANA

19

HITESH
KUMAR

18

HAFIZ

BURHANUDDI

N

17

'SURENDER
GUPTA

16

SATISH

KUMAR

PRAJAPATI

15

MANJU
CHHIBBER

14

SINGH

13

MOHAN LAL |MANJEET

'SHARMA

12

MUKESH
JADLY

1

NEERU
MONGIA

10

D. DURGA
PRASAD

DEEPTI
NADELLA

DR. KRISHAN

SINGH

CHAUHAN

AMANULLAH
AHMED

ANUPAM

CHAUDHARY |TRIPATHI

AJAY

SANJAY
KUMAR

10

37

11

GAUTAM
GAMBHIR

192
363
452
372
350
231
359
413
316
280
283
457

190
272
334
301
311
211
210
247
222
324
396
206
254
433
345
509
305
281
448
427
404
602
440
499
499
489
329
273
342
489
421

70
88
127
274
577
303
295
308
294
404
361
494

ATISHI

23
38
42

55
45

21
43

34
23
11
20
49

31

34
80
29
76
31

21
24
31

40

63
62
27
57
34
24
31

32
59

55
34
37
40

53
48

37
30

16
35

20
26
42

35
31

65
112

34

59
47

50
58
32
48

ARVINDER

LOVELY

103
237
333
278
250
124
218
224
133

79
140
283
113
310
209
154
350
162
185
118
212
382
372
127
120
196
150
272
130
125
182
204
198
212
167
174
181
223
164
104
123
235
335
277
348
662
196
224
135

78
164
137
132
141
225

Names — [SINGH

47

48

49

50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101




1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Names —

ARVINDER
SINGH
LOVELY

ATISHI

GAUTAM
GAMBHIR

SANJAY
KUMAR

AJAY
CHAUDHARY

ANUPAM
TRIPATHI

AMANULLAH
AHMED

DR. KRISHAN
SINGH
CHAUHAN

DEEPTI
NADELLA

D. DURGA
PRASAD

NEERU
MONGIA

MUKESH
JADLY

MOHAN LAL
'SHARMA

MANJEET
SINGH

MANJU
CHHIBBER

SATISH
KUMAR
PRAJAPATI

'SURENDER
GUPTA

HAFIZ
BURHANUDDI
N

HITESH
KUMAR

ASHOK
'SURANA

MANOJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

RAVI KUMAR

RAHIMUDDIN
SHAH

RAJ KUMAR
DHINGIYA

SHIV KUMAR

HARBALVIND
ER SINGH

NOTA

Total of valid
Votes

No of
rejected
votes

Total No. of
Tender Votes

102 197 57 566 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 838 0 838
103 97 52 348 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 501 0 501
104 278 61 423 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 772 0 772
105 271 50 604 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 935 0 935
106 198 69 387 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 663 0 663
107 167 31 343 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 545 0 545
108 299 98 396 23 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 823 0 823
109 153 44 241 14 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 455 0 455
110 376 42 278 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 725 0 725
111 534 63 268 41 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 2 0 3 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 927 0 927
112 191 31 472 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 704 0 704
113 254 27 427 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 723 0 723
114 200 69 569 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 853 0 853
115 209 30 473 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 718 0 718
116 132 27 310 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 481 0 481
117 258 20 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 0 340
118 445 29 95 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 577 0 577
119 203 9 236 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 453 0 453
120 176 25 421 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 633 0 633
121 163 12 246 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 432 0 432
122 159 16 187 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 370 0 370
123 198 11 209 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 422 0 422
124 592 35 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 666 0 666
125 342 32 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 387 0 387
126 229 12 50 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 295 0 295
127 463 23 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 516 0 516
128 531 35 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 622 0 622
129 624 92 67 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 797 0 797
130 371 42 83 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 500 0 500
131 143 39 333 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 525 0 525
132 122 31 294 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 452 0 452
133 355 84 206 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 668 0 668
134 288 47 82 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 423 0 423
135 137 43 470 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 664 0 664
136 256 34 281 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 577 0 577
137 102 17 377 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 502 0 502
138 92 39 297 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 436 0 436
139 154 57 460 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 685 0 685
140 127 60 424 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 620 0 620
141 130 46 478 13 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 681 0 681
142 277 63 491 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 841 0 841
143 115 25 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 298 0 298
144 165 47 587 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 814 0 814
145 279 71 509 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 866 0 866
146 169 50 286 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 516 0 516
147 152 39 253 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 449 0 449
148 165 26 243 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 438 0 438
149 197 61 480 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 745 0 745
150 155 57 476 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 692 0 692
151 189 56 574 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 831 0 831
152 205 39 458 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 707 0 707
153 187 73 519 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 792 0 792
154 167 46 519 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 741 0 741
155 277 58 463 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 807 0 807
156 220 51 375 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 657 0 657
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157 258 81 569 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 918 0 918
158 169 54 448 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 683 0 683
159 137 64 401 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 608 0 608
160 176 70 387 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 641 0 641
161 124 48 332 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 511 0 511
162 73 18 262 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 356 0 356
163 193 55 535 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 792 0 792
164 143 32 362 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 550 0 550
165 159 28 387 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 583 0 583
166 179 43 505 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 748 0 748
167 237 47 489 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 783 0 783
168 173 44 551 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 780 0 780
169 114 40 466 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 633 0 633
170 125 32 414 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 574 0 574
171 392 18 49 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 469 0 469
172 160 30 212 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 412 0 412
173 304 58 494 3 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 875 0 875
174 246 57 523 8 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 848 0 848
175 192 32 422 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 652 0 652
176 562 67 129 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 775 0 775
177 158 16 209 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 388 0 388
Total | 43434 | 7782 |55973| 534 52 22 22 35 32 25 21 44 21 60 23 128 170 52 98 41 24 30 16 31 45 131 290 | 109136 0 109136
Z‘;ﬁg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grand | 43434 | 7782 | 55973 | 534 52 22 22 35 32 25 21 44 21 60 23 128 170 52 98 41 24 30 16 31 45 131 290 | 109136 0 109136

Total

Total No. of votes recorded at Polling Stations.

No. of votes recorded on postal ballot papers.

Total votes polled.

Place
Date

DELHI

23/05/2019

Signature of Returning Officer




